National Championships

Soweto (RSA)
02.02.2019 - 11:20 AM

Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL U15
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seedingrank License present
RSA BERGER Karl KN Maestro FC 2004 R M 1.8 0 yes
BESTER Migael GA TUKS Pretoria 2007 R M 2.9999 0 yes
BEUKES Arnold FS VASK Bloemfontein 2005 M 2.9999 0 yes
BURGER Leo WC Cape Fencing Academy 2006 L M 2.9999 0 yes
DRIMMIE Aaron KN Maestro FC 2007 R M 2.9999 yes
JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein 2004 R M 1.9 0 yes
KGATLA Siyabonga GA Diepkloof FC 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes
MALAN Mathew Brendon EC Buffalo City 2005 R M 1.12 0 yes
MAVUSO Vuyolwethu EC Nemato 2005 M 2.9999 0 yes
MVAKALI Wandile GA PBHS School 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes
NGOGELA Athenkosi EC Nemato 2005 R M 2.9999 0 yes
PLAATJIE Manase EC Nemato 2005 R M 2.9999 0 yes
PLAATJIE Yamkela EC Nemato FC 2005 R M 2.9999 yes
RAMFOLO Bonolo GA TUKS Pretoria 2005 L M 2.9999 0 yes
REEVE Neuvil GA OFC Johannesburg 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes
ROSSOUW Roelie FS VASK Bloemfontein 2007 R M 2.9999 0 yes
SUBAKOV Filip KN Hillcrest FC 2005 R M 2.9999 0 yes
TAFUR Alexander GA TFS Johannesburg 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes
VAN DE PUTTE Jano GA TFS Johannesburg 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes
VAN DER WALT Christopher GA TUKS Pretoria 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes
VAN HEERDEN Keegan EC Excelsior EC 2004 R M 1.14 0 yes
VAN MANEN Rahul LI Firebird FC 2004 L M 1.3 0 yes
VENTER Luke WC Garden Route FA 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes
VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004 R M 1.2 0 yes
WEAVER Luke EC Buffalo City 2005 R M 2.9999 0 yes

25 Participants (25 present)

1 Nations, 25 Participants (25 present)
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Epee Men's
Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1002 30.0 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
2. 1003 240 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Firebird FC M yes
3. 1008 14.0 RSA BERGER Karl KN Maestro FC M yes
4. 1009 11.0 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes
5. 1012 11.0 RSA MALAN Mathew Brendon EC Buffalo City M yes
6. 1014 9.0 RSA VAN HEERDEN Keegan EC Excelsior EC M yes
T 9 000 RSA NGOGELA Athenkosi EC Nemato M yes
T 9 000 RSA BESTER Migael GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
T 9 000 RSA KGATLA Siyabonga GA Diepkloof FC M yes
T 9 000 RSA ROSSOUW Roelie FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes
T 9 000 RSA MAVUSO Vuyolwethu EC Nemato M yes
T 9 000 RSA TAFUR Alexander GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 RSA BEUKES Arnold FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes
T 9 000 RSA VAN DE PUTTE Jano GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 RSA PLAATJIE Manase EC Nemato M yes
T 9 000 RSA VENTER Luke WC Garden Route FA M yes
T 9 000 RSA MVAKALI Wandile GA PBHS School M yes
T 9 000 RSA VAN DER WALT Christopher GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
T 9 000 RSA PLAATIIE Yamkela EC Nemato FC M yes
T 9 000 RSA REEVE Neuvil GA OFC Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 RSA SUBAKOV Filip KN Hillcrest FC M yes
T 9 000 RSA BURGER Leo WC Cape Fencing Academy M yes
T 9 000 RSA WEAVER Luke EC Buffalo City M yes
T 9 000 RSA DRIMMIE Aaron KN Maestro FC M yes
T 9 000 RSA RAMFOLO Bonolo GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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OFFICIAL

Participants

1 Firstround
02.02. 11:00

2 Direct elimination
02.02. 11:50

Format

25 Participants

25 Participants
5 Pools 5 Pool size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

[2017] South African Ranking Epee Men's uis
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Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam
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CORRECTION #2 U1s
First round

Pool 1 11:00 | Piste 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ROSSOUW Roelie RSA VASK Bloemfontein 1 VvV 4 2 18 13 0.500 5 3.
SUBAKOV Filip RSA Hillcrest FC 2 1 12 19 0.250 -7 4,
MAVUSO Vuyolwethu RSA Nemato 3 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
VISSER Jason RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 4 20 11 1.000 9 1.
REEVE Neuvil RSA OFC Johannesburg 5 3 16 12 0.750 4 2.
Pool 2 11:00 | Piste 2

Name Nation TR 11 12 Place
VAN DER WALT Christopher RSA TUKS Pretoria 10 0.333 -1 2.
BURGER Leo RSA Cape Fencing Academy 14 0.333 -7 4.
TAFUR Alexander RSA TFS Johannesburg 12 0.333 -3 3.
VAN MANEN Rahul RSA Firebird FC 4 1.000 11 1.
KGATLA Siyabonga RSA Diepkloof FC 0 0.000 5.
Pool 3 11:00 | Piste 3

Name Nation TR 11 12 Place
BEUKES Arnold RSA VASK Bloemfontein 20 0.000 -16 5.
BESTER Migael RSA TUKS Pretoria 11 0.750 6 3.
BERGER Karl RSA Maestro FC 9 0.750 7 2.
WEAVER Luke RSA Buffalo City 18 0.250 -7 4,
PLAATJIE Yamkela RSA Nemato FC 9 0.750 10 1.
Pool 4 11:00 | Piste 4

Name Nation 11 12 Place
NGOGELA Athenkosi RSA Nemato 0.500 0 3.
JORDAAN Jaco RSA VASK Bloemfontein 1.000 13 1.
DRIMMIE Aaron RSA Maestro FC 0.000 -13 5.
VAN DE PUTTE Jano RSA TFS Johannesburg 0.750 5 2.
MVAKALI Wandile RSA PBHS School 0.250 -5 4,
Pool 5 11:00 | Piste 5

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
VAN HEERDEN Keegan RSA Excelsior EC 2 15 12 0.500 3 2.
MALAN Mathew Brendon RSA Buffalo City 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
RAMFOLO Bonolo RSA TUKS Pretoria 1 15 17 0.250 -2 4,
PLAATIIE Manase RSA Nemato 1 8 19 0.250 -11 5.
VENTER Luke RSA Garden Route FA 2 13 15 0.500 -2 3.
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CORRECTION #1
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First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 RSA JORDAAN Jaco VASK Bloemfontein
2 RSA MALAN Mathew Brendon Buffalo City
3 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul Firebird FC
4 RSA VISSER Jason TUKS Pretoria
5 RSA PLAATJIE Yamkela Nemato FC
6 RSA BERGER Karl Maestro FC
7 RSA BESTER Migael TUKS Pretoria
8 RSA VAN DE PUTTE Jano TFS Johannesburg
9 RSA REEVE Neuvil OFC Johannesburg
10 RSA ROSSOUW Roelie VASK Bloemfontein
11 RSA VAN HEERDEN Keegan Excelsior EC
12 RSA NGOGELA Athenkosi Nemato
13 RSA VENTER Luke Garden Route FA
14 RSA VAN DER WALT Christopher TUKS Pretoria
15 RSA TAFUR Alexander TFS Johannesburg
16 RSA BURGER Leo Cape Fencing Academy
17 RSA RAMFOLO Bonolo TUKS Pretoria
18 RSA MVAKALI Wandile PBHS School
19 RSA SUBAKOV Filip Hillcrest FC
20 RSA WEAVER Luke Buffalo City
21 RSA PLAATJIE Manase Nemato
22 RSA MAVUSO Vuyolwethu Nemato
23 RSA DRIMMIE Aaron Maestro FC
24 RSA BEUKES Arnold VASK Bloemfontein
9999 RSA KGATLA Siyabonga Diepkloof FC

V M TD TR Index1 Index2 B

4 20 7 1.000 13
4 20 8 1.000 12
3 15 4 1.000 11

OOOOl—‘II—\HHI—‘I—‘HHNI\)NI\wawwwbwbb

Obb#blbb#hwwwh

IN
el v
w o

O AN O O] P RPN ©O©©
R NN O

11 1.000 9

9 0.750 10
9 0.750 7
11 0.750 6
14 0.750 5
12 0.750 4
13 0.500 5
12 0.500 3
15 0.500 0
15 0.500 -2
10 0.333 -1
12 0.333 -3
14 0.333 -7
17 0.250 -2
17 0.250 -5
19 0.250 -7
18 0.250 -7

19 0.250 -11
20 0.000 -11
20 0.000 -13
20 0.000 -16
0 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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portevent

OFFICIAL U1s5
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 T
1 RSA  JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein 4 4 20 7 1.000 13
2 RSA MALAN Mathew Brendon EC Buffalo City 4 4 20 8 1.000 12
3 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Firebird FC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11
4 RSA  VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 4 4 20 11 1.000 9
5 RSA PLAATJIE Yamkela EC Nemato FC 3 4 19 9 0.750 10
6 RSA BERGER Karl KN Maestro FC 3 4 16 9 0.750 7
7 RSA BESTER Migael GA TUKS Pretoria 3 4 17 11 0.750 6
8 RSA VAN DE PUTTE Jano GA TFS Johannesburg 3 4 19 14 0.750 5
9 RSA REEVE Neuvil GA OFC Johannesburg 3 4 16 12 0.750 4
10 RSA ROSSOUW Roelie FS VASK Bloemfontein 2 4 18 13 0.500 5
11 RSA VAN HEERDEN Keegan EC Excelsior EC 2 4 15 12 0.500 3
12 RSA NGOGELA Athenkosi EC Nemato 2 4 15 15 0.500 0
13 RSA VENTER Luke WC Garden Route FA 2 4 13 15 0.500 -2
14 RSA VAN DER WALT Christopher GA TUKS Pretoria 1 3 9 10 0.333 -1
15 RSA TAFUR Alexander GA TFS Johannesburg 1 3 9 12 0.333 -3
16 RSA BURGER Leo WC Cape Fencing Academy 1 3 7 14 0.333 -7
17 RSA RAMFOLO Bonolo GA TUKS Pretoria 1 4 15 17 0.250 -2
18 RSA  MVAKALI Wandile GA PBHS School 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5
19 RSA  SUBAKOV Filip KN Hillcrest FC 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7
20 RSA  WEAVER Luke EC Buffalo City 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7
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National Championships Epee Men's
Soweto (RSA) I n d |V | d u al \OphardtTeam
02.02.2019 - 02.02.2019 “Fsportevent
uil5
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
JORDAAN Jaco
1 FS VASK Bloemfontein RSA
Piste 1 Sat 12:10
*kk *kk
32 bye JORDAAN Jaco RSA .
FS VASK Bloemfontein
Piste 1 Sat 11:50 BURGER Leo RSA v
RAMEOLO Bonolo WC Cape Fencing Academy
17 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA 8
BURGER Leo Piste 1 Sat 12:30
16 WC Cape Fencing Academy RSA v BURGER Leo (16) RSA v
WC Cape Fencing Academy
REEVE Nevil (9)
9 REEVE Nevil RSA GA OFC Johannesburg RSA 18
GA OFC Johannesburg
Piste 2 Sat 12:10
*kk *kk
24 *bye REEVE Nevil RSA v
GA OFC Johannesburg
VAN DE PUTTE Jano
GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 1
25 *kk bye *kk
VAN DE PUTTE Jano
8 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
PLAATJIE Yamkela
5 EC Nemato FC RSA
Piste 3 Sat 12:10
*kk *kk
28 ™ bye PLAATJIE Yamkela
RSA 14
EC Nemato FC
NGOGELA Athenkosi RSA v
EC Nemato
21 *kk bye *kk
12 NGOGELA Athenkosi RSA Piste 2 Sat 12:30
EC Nemato NGOGELA Athenkosi (12)
EC Nemato RSA 7
Piste 2 Sat 11:50 VENTER Luke (13) RSA v
13 VENTER Luke RSA v WC Garden Route FA
WC Garden Route FA
WEAVER Luke Piste 4 Sat 12:10
20 £¢ Butfalo City RSA 10 VENTER Luke RSA y
WC Garden Route FA
VISSER Jason
GA TUKS Pretoria RSA 10
29 *kk bye *kk
VISSER Jason
4 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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National Championships Epee Men's
Soweto (RSA) I n d |V | d u al \OphardtTeam
02.02.2019 - 02.02.2019 Vsportevent
ul5
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
VAN MANEN Rahul
3 LI Firebird FC RSA
Piste 5 Sat 12:10
*kk *kk
30 **bye VAN MANEN Rahul RSA v
LI Firebird FC
Piste 3 Sat 11:50 VAN DER WALT Christopher RSA 9
19 SUBAKOV Filip RSA 10 GA TUKS Pretoria
KN Hillcrest FC
14 VAN DER WALT Christopher RSA v Piste 3 Sat 12:30
GA TUKS Pretoria VAN MANEN Rahul RSA v
LI Firebird FC
BERGER Karl RSA 14
VAN HEERDEN Keegan KN Maestro FC
11 N RSA
EC Excelsior EC
Piste 6 Sat 12:10
*kk *kk
22 bye VAN HEERDEN Keegan RSA "
EC Excelsior EC
BERGER Karl
27 |wke pye ++ KN Maestro FC RSA v
ye
BERGER Karl
6 KN Maestro FC RSA
BESTER Migael
7 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
Piste 7 Sat 12:10
*kk *kk
26 [**bye BESTER Migael RSA v
GA TUKS Pretoria
ROSSOUW Roelie
23 o pye + FS VASK Bloemfontein RSA 8
ye
10 ROSSOUW Roelig RSA Piste 4 Sat 12:30
FS VASK Bloemfontein BESTER Migael s v
GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
Piste 4 Sat 11:50 TAFUR Alexander (15) RSA 8
15 TAFUR Alexander RSA v GA TFS Johannesburg
GA TFS Johannesburg
MVAKALI Wandile Piste 8 Sat 12:10
18 GA PBHS School RSA 3 TAFUR Alexander RSA v
GA TFS Johannesburg
MALAN Mathew Brendon
31 bye EC Buffalo City RSA 8
MALAN Mathew Brendon
2 EC Buffalo City RSA
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National Championships Epee Men's
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OFFICIAL U1

I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 12:50
BURGER Leo (16)

1 WC Cape Fencing Academy RSA 6
Piste 1 Sat 13:10
4 VENTER Luke (13) RSA v
WC Garden Route FA VENTER Luke (13) RSA 2
WC Garden Route FA
Piste 2 Sat 12:50 VAN MANEN Rahul (3) RSA v
3 VAN MANEN Rahul RSA v LI Firebird FC
LI Firebird FC
BESTER Migael (7)
2 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA 8
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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CORRECTION #2

Epee Men's

Individual 0

(UNES

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Firebird FC 2004
2 RSA VENTER Luke WC Garden Route FA 2004
3 RSA BESTER Migael GA TUKS Pretoria 2007
3 RSA BURGER Leo WC Cape Fencing Academy 2006
Table of 8

5 RSA BERGER Karl KN Maestro FC 2004
6 RSA REEVE Neuvil GA OFC Johannesburg 2006
7 RSA NGOGELA Athenkosi EC Nemato 2005
8 RSA TAFUR Alexander GA TFS Johannesburg 2004
Table of 16

9 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein 2004
10 RSA MALAN Mathew Brendon EC Buffalo City 2005
11 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004
12 RSA PLAATIJIE Yamkela EC Nemato FC 2005
13 RSA VAN DE PUTTE Jano GA TFS Johannesburg 2004
14 RSA ROSSOUW Roelie FS VASK Bloemfontein 2007
15 RSA VAN HEERDEN Keegan EC Excelsior EC 2004
16 RSA VAN DER WALT Christopher GA TUKS Pretoria 2004
Table of 32

17 RSA RAMFOLO Bonolo GA TUKS Pretoria 2005
18 RSA MVAKALI Wandile GA PBHS School 2004
19 RSA SUBAKOV Filip KN Hillcrest FC 2005
20 RSA WEAVER Luke EC Buffalo City 2005
First round

21 RSA PLAATJIE Manase EC Nemato 2005
22 RSA MAVUSO Vuyolwethu EC Nemato 2005
23 RSA DRIMMIE Aaron KN Maestro FC 2007
24 RSA BEUKES Arnold FS VASK Bloemfontein 2005
DNS RSA KGATLA Siyabonga (First round) GA Diepkloof FC 2006
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National Championships
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name

Pools A

B H | K Ref Vid Ass

RSA

zZ2 Z2

Z2 2 10z

CN N

14 Referees

SIGNORILE Rocco Jak
MALULEKE Joseph
MKHATSHWA Hawkins
SEFULARO Manyane
ALIVERDI Davoud
SANER Jeremy
BESTER Adelene
BESTER Christiaan
BURGER Berndt

VAN STADEN Jaco
LOMBARD David
LOMBARD Louise
MCGREGOR Sonia
COLLINGS Patrick
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National Championships

Soweto (RSA)

Epee Men's

Individual ) Ophardt Team
02.02.2019 - 11:20 AM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL U15
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Firebird FC 2004
Silver RSA VENTER Luke WC Garden Route FA 2004
Bronze RSA BESTER Migael GA TUKS Pretoria 2007
Bronze RSA BURGER Leo WC Cape Fencing Academy 2006
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